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Unit Code:

Kasarwadi, Pune-411034

Above Bank of Maharastra

II Floor, Nana Chambers,

UNIQUE DELTA FORCE SECURITY Pvt. LTD.

Address:

Name of Establishment:

Unit Name: TATA POWER DELHI DISTRIBUTION LIMITED - DELHI

 31

Muster Roll Wage Register

PAYSHEET FOR MONTH OF MAY - 2025 
Working Days :

FORM II

MW Rule 1963(27)(1) 06/06/2025

EARNINGS

Basic HRA
Employee 

Emp code PF No. ESIC No.

DA

DA LWF

AdvanOth Ded.

PT

ESIPF
Net Pay

Ph Amt

Sr. No.
DEDUCTIONS

Total

PF Gross ESI Gross

Other1Wash All

Empl 
Sign.

Emplr 
Sign.

Cont. 
Init.

Basic Pay

Gross

TDS.

Tot Ded

Days 
Payble

PH 
Days

RATES
Pr.

Days 
Per Pay

OT Amt

W/
Off 

Father Name

OT Hrs.PL Edu AllConv Emp Fund

1 ABHISHEK PATHAK

D6588  0.0

 0.0 .0

 0.0  19929.0

 1800

 0

 150  0 0

 1950
 17979

 19929

 19929.0  0 0.0  0

 19929.0  0

S/G

 31.0  15000.0  19929.0

 0.00

 31.0

 0 0.00

 0

2215175296

PUSHPENDRA PATHAK

 19657  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

2 AFROZ AHMAD

D4378  0.0

 0.0 .0

 0.0  19929.0

 1800

 0

 150  0 0

 1950
 17979

 19929

 19929.0  0 0.0  0

 19929.0  0

S/G

 31.0  15000.0  19929.0

 0.00

 31.0

 0 0.00

 0

2013151157

NAWAB HUSAIN

 14614  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

3 AJAY PRAKASH

D4557  0.0

 0.0 .0

 0.0  19286.0

 1742

 0

 145  0 0

 1887
 17399

 19286

 19929.0  0 0.0  0

 19929.0  0

S/G

 30.0  14516.0  19286.0

 0.00

 30.0

 0 0.00

 0

2016633310

RAMESH KUMAR

 14891  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

4 AKHILESH JHA

D4443  0.0

 0.0 .0

 0.0  11572.0

 1045

 0

 87  0 0

 1132
 10440

 11572

 19929.0  0 0.0  0

 19929.0  0

S/G

 18.0  8710.0  11572.0

 0.00

 18.0

 0 0.00

 0

2213455059

SARVJEET JHA

 14675  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

5 AMAN KUMAR GAUTAM

D4513  0.0

 0.0 .0

 0.0  1286.0

 116

 0

 10  0 0

 126
 1160

 1286

 19929.0  0 0.0  0

 19929.0  0

S/G

 2.0  968.0  1286.0

 0.00

 2.0

 0 0.00

 0

2018168955

SABHAJEET GAUTAM

 14721  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

6 AMIT BAHADUR SINGH

D4411  0.0

 0.0 .0

 0.0  19929.0

 1800

 0

 150  0 0

 1950
 17979

 19929

 19929.0  0 0.0  0

 19929.0  0

S/G

 31.0  15000.0  19929.0

 0.00

 31.0

 0 0.00

 0

2018029961

PARDUMAN SINGH

 14644  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

7 AMIT KUMAR

D4476  0.0

 0.0 .0

 0.0  19929.0

 1800

 0

 150  0 0

 1950
 17979

 19929

 19929.0  0 0.0  0

 19929.0  0

S/G

 31.0  15000.0  19929.0

 0.00

 31.0

 0 0.00

 0

1115031664

MANGE RAM

 14703  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

8 ANKIT SINGH

D4444  0.0

 0.0 .0

 0.0  19929.0

 1800

 0

 150  0 0

 1950
 17979

 19929

 19929.0  0 0.0  0

 19929.0  0

S/G

 31.0  15000.0  19929.0

 0.00

 31.0

 0 0.00

 0

2214955562

ONKAR SINGH

 14608  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

9 ARUN KUMAR

D4401  0.0

 0.0 .0

 0.0  19929.0

 1800

 0

 150  0 0

 1950
 17979

 19929

 19929.0  0 0.0  0

 19929.0  0

S/G

 31.0  15000.0  19929.0

 0.00

 31.0

 0 0.00

 0

2205813447

SHIV PUJAN JHA

 14635  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

10 ARUN SAH

D4506  0.0

 0.0 .0

 0.0  19929.0

 1800

 0

 150  0 0

 1950
 17979

 19929

 19929.0  0 0.0  0

 19929.0  0

S/G

 31.0  15000.0  19929.0

 0.00

 31.0

 0 0.00

 0

2213658983

KAPIL DEV SAH

 14732  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

11 ASHISH KUMAR SAH

D4586  0.0

 0.0 .0

 0.0  14143.0

 1277

 0

 107  0 0

 1384
 12759

 14143

 19929.0  0 0.0  0

 19929.0  0

S/G

 22.0  10645.0  14143.0

 0.00

 22.0

 0 0.00

 0

2214993121

SHANBHU SAH

 14990  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

12 ASHOK KUMAR

D4399  0.0

 0.0 .0

 0.0  19929.0

 1800

 0

 150  0 0

 1950
 17979

 19929

 19929.0  0 0.0  0

 19929.0  0

S/G

 31.0  15000.0  19929.0

 0.00

 31.0

 0 0.00

 0

2017058604

SUBHASH KUMAR

 14633  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

13 ASHOK RAI

D4375  0.0

 0.0 .0

 0.0  18643.0

 1684

 0

 140  0 0

 1824
 16819

 18643

 19929.0  0 0.0  0

 19929.0  0

S/G

 29.0  14032.0  18643.0

 0.00

 29.0

 0 0.00

 0

2017062756

RAMAWADH RAI

 14611  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

14 BHAGWAN SINGH

D4415  0.0

 0.0 .0

 0.0  10929.0

 987

 0

 82  0 0

 1069
 9860

 10929

 19929.0  0 0.0  0

 19929.0  0

S/G

 17.0  8226.0  10929.0

 0.00

 17.0

 0 0.00

 0

2005621930

SARJU SINGH

 14648  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

15 BHARAT SINGH RAJPUT

D4416  0.0

 0.0 .0

 0.0  19929.0

 1800

 0

 150  0 0

 1950
 17979

 19929

 19929.0  0 0.0  0

 19929.0  0

S/G

 31.0  15000.0  19929.0

 0.00

 31.0

 0 0.00

 0

1114651836

GOVIND SINGH RAJPUT

 14649  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

16 BHUSHAN SHARMA

D4432  0.0

 0.0 .0

 0.0  19929.0

 1800

 0

 150  0 0

 1950
 17979

 19929

 19929.0  0 0.0  0

 19929.0  0

S/G

 31.0  15000.0  19929.0

 0.00

 31.0

 0 0.00

 0

2017254266

RAMESH CHAND SHARMA

 14665  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

17 BIKASH KUMAR GUPTA

D6384  0.0

 0.0 .0

 0.0  19929.0

 1800

 0

 150  0 0

 1950
 17979

 19929

 19929.0  0 0.0  0

 19929.0  0

S/G

 31.0  15000.0  19929.0

 0.00

 31.0

 0 0.00

 0

2215082498

PITAMBAR SAH

 17878  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

18 BRAHMLAL KUMAR

D4458  0.0

 0.0 .0

 0.0  19929.0

 1800

 0

 150  0 0

 1950
 17979

 19929

 19929.0  0 0.0  0

 19929.0  0

S/G

 31.0  15000.0  19929.0

 0.00

 31.0

 0 0.00

 0

2014906509

SOHRAY YADAV

 14688  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

19 CHANDRA SHEKHAR

D4389  0.0

 0.0 .0

 0.0  19929.0

 1800

 0

 150  0 0

 1950
 17979

 19929

 19929.0  0 0.0  0

 19929.0  0

S/G

 31.0  15000.0  19929.0

 0.00

 31.0

 0 0.00

 0

1013808624

BHUP SINGH

 14623  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

20 DEEGAMBAR MAHARAJ

D4419  0.0

 0.0 .0

 0.0  19929.0

 1800

 0

 150  0 0

 1950
 17979

 19929

 19929.0  0 0.0  0

 19929.0  0

S/G

 31.0  15000.0  19929.0

 0.00

 31.0

 0 0.00

 0

2015488465

AMRESH MAHRAJ

 14652  0

 0.00

 0.00 0
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Unit Code:

Kasarwadi, Pune-411034

Above Bank of Maharastra

II Floor, Nana Chambers,

UNIQUE DELTA FORCE SECURITY Pvt. LTD.

Address:

Name of Establishment:

Unit Name: TATA POWER DELHI DISTRIBUTION LIMITED - DELHI

 31

Muster Roll Wage Register

PAYSHEET FOR MONTH OF MAY - 2025 
Working Days :

FORM II

MW Rule 1963(27)(1) 06/06/2025

EARNINGS

Basic HRA
Employee 

Emp code PF No. ESIC No.

DA

DA LWF

AdvanOth Ded.

PT

ESIPF
Net Pay

Ph Amt

Sr. No.
DEDUCTIONS

Total

PF Gross ESI Gross

Other1Wash All

Empl 
Sign.

Emplr 
Sign.

Cont. 
Init.

Basic Pay

Gross

TDS.

Tot Ded

Days 
Payble

PH 
Days

RATES
Pr.

Days 
Per Pay

OT Amt

W/
Off 

Father Name

OT Hrs.PL Edu AllConv Emp Fund

21 DEEPAK SHARMA

D4472  0.0

 0.0 .0

 0.0  19929.0

 1800

 0

 150  0 0

 1950
 17979

 19929

 19929.0  0 0.0  0

 19929.0  0

S/G

 31.0  15000.0  19929.0

 0.00

 31.0

 0 0.00

 0

2213651392

TILAKRAJ SHARMA

 14699  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

22 DEEPAK TIWARI

D7345  0.0

 0.0 .0

 0.0  10929.0

 987

 0

 82  0 0

 1069
 9860

 10929

 19929.0  0 0.0  0

 19929.0  0

S/G

 17.0  8226.0  10929.0

 0.00

 17.0

 0 0.00

 0

0 0  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

23 DEEPU PASWAN

D6385  0.0

 0.0 .0

 0.0  3214.0

 290

 0

 25  0 0

 315
 2899

 3214

 19929.0  0 0.0  0

 19929.0  0

S/G

 5.0  2419.0  3214.0

 0.00

 5.0

 0 0.00

 0

2215082499

SURESH PASWAN

 17879  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

24 DEV PRAKASH DUBEY

D7262  0.0

 0.0 .0

 0.0  19929.0

 1800

 0

 150  0 0

 1950
 17979

 19929

 19929.0  0 0.0  0

 19929.0  0

S/G

 31.0  15000.0  19929.0

 0.00

 31.0

 0 0.00

 0

2215184770

YOGESH KUMAR DUBEY

 19970  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

25 DEVENDER SINGH

D4505  0.0

 0.0 .0

 0.0  10929.0

 987

 0

 82  0 0

 1069
 9860

 10929

 19929.0  0 0.0  0

 19929.0  0

S/G

 17.0  8226.0  10929.0

 0.00

 17.0

 0 0.00

 0

2213895985

POORAN SINGH

 14731  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

26 DHANANJAY SHUKLA

D4493  0.0

 0.0 .0

 0.0  14847.0

 1219

 0

 0  0 0

 1219
 13628

 14847

 21917.0  0 0.0  0

 21917.0  0

SUPERVISOR

 21.0  10161.0  0.0

 0.00

 21.0

 0 0.00

 0

2013730476

JIOUT SHUKLA

 14718  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

27 DHANANJAY SINGH

D4385  0.0

 0.0 .0

 0.0  19929.0

 1800

 0

 150  0 0

 1950
 17979

 19929

 19929.0  0 0.0  0

 19929.0  0

S/G

 31.0  15000.0  19929.0

 0.00

 31.0

 0 0.00

 0

2007427009

RAM ASHISH SINGH

 14619  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

28 DHANANJAY SRIVASTAVA

D4429  0.0

 0.0 .0

 0.0  19929.0

 1800

 0

 150  0 0

 1950
 17979

 19929

 19929.0  0 0.0  0

 19929.0  0

S/G

 31.0  15000.0  19929.0

 0.00

 31.0

 0 0.00

 0

2018544145

UMA LAL SRIVASTAV

 14663  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

29 DHARMI

D4452  0.0

 0.0 .0

 0.0  19929.0

 1800

 0

 150  0 0

 1950
 17979

 19929

 19929.0  0 0.0  0

 19929.0  0

S/G

 31.0  15000.0  19929.0

 0.00

 31.0

 0 0.00

 0

2015729253

AMMO

 14682  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

30 DILIP RAM

D4447  0.0

 0.0 .0

 0.0  19929.0

 1800

 0

 150  0 0

 1950
 17979

 19929

 19929.0  0 0.0  0

 19929.0  0

S/G

 31.0  15000.0  19929.0

 0.00

 31.0

 0 0.00

 0

2018872247

KESHAW PRASAD

 14677  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

31 DINESH CHAURASIYA

D4402  0.0

 0.0 .0

 0.0  19286.0

 1742

 0

 145  0 0

 1887
 17399

 19286

 19929.0  0 0.0  0

 19929.0  0

S/G

 30.0  14516.0  19286.0

 0.00

 30.0

 0 0.00

 0

6709317276

RAM CHANDRA CHAURASIYA

 14636  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

32 DINESH KUMAR SINGH

D6586  0.0

 0.0 .0

 0.0  15429.0

 1394

 0

 116  0 0

 1510
 13919

 15429

 19929.0  0 0.0  0

 19929.0  0

S/G

 24.0  11613.0  15429.0

 0.00

 24.0

 0 0.00

 0

2215174865

RAM PRABESH SINGH

 19597  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

33 DINESH TIWARI

D4406  0.0

 0.0 .0

 0.0  20503.0

 1684

 0

 0  0 0

 1684
 18819

 20503

 21917.0  0 0.0  0

 21917.0  0

GUNMAN

 29.0  14032.0  0.0

 0.00

 29.0

 0 0.00

 0

2011615216

CHANDER PRAKASH TIWARI

 14639  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

34 DURGESH DUBEY

D6500  0.0

 0.0 .0

 0.0  19929.0

 1800

 0

 150  0 0

 1950
 17979

 19929

 19929.0  0 0.0  0

 19929.0  0

S/G

 31.0  15000.0  19929.0

 0.00

 31.0

 0 0.00

 0

2215032258

RADHEY MOHAN DUBEY

 19104  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

35 GAJENDER MALIK

D4436  0.0

 0.0 .0

 0.0  19929.0

 1800

 0

 150  0 0

 1950
 17979

 19929

 19929.0  0 0.0  0

 19929.0  0

S/G

 31.0  15000.0  19929.0

 0.00

 31.0

 0 0.00

 0

2017162500

TEJPAL

 14669  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

36 GAURAV

D4431  0.0

 0.0 .0

 0.0  19929.0

 1800

 0

 150  0 0

 1950
 17979

 19929

 19929.0  0 0.0  0

 19929.0  0

S/G

 31.0  15000.0  19929.0

 0.00

 31.0

 0 0.00

 0

2018361769

RAJENDER PRASAD

 14664  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

37 GAURAV KUMAR

D4410  0.0

 0.0 .0

 0.0  19929.0

 1800

 0

 150  0 0

 1950
 17979

 19929

 19929.0  0 0.0  0

 19929.0  0

S/G

 31.0  15000.0  19929.0

 0.00

 31.0

 0 0.00

 0

2018057307

RAJ KUMAR

 14643  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

38 GHAN SHYAM SINGH

D4516  0.0

 0.0 .0

 0.0  21210.0

 1742

 0

 0  0 0

 1742
 19468

 21210

 21917.0  0 0.0  0

 21917.0  0

GUNMAN

 30.0  14516.0  0.0

 0.00

 30.0

 0 0.00

 0

2017158085

RAJENDER SINGH

 14742  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

39 GOPI KRISHNA JHA

D4430  0.0

 0.0 .0

 0.0  19929.0

 1800

 0

 150  0 0

 1950
 17979

 19929

 19929.0  0 0.0  0

 19929.0  0

S/G

 31.0  15000.0  19929.0

 0.00

 31.0

 0 0.00

 0

2017117169

SATYANARAYAN JHA

 14761  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

40 GRIDHAR JHA

D4508  0.0

 0.0 .0

 0.0  19929.0

 1800

 0

 150  0 0

 1950
 17979

 19929

 19929.0  0 0.0  0

 19929.0  0

S/G

 31.0  15000.0  19929.0

 0.00

 31.0

 0 0.00

 0

2017937569

CHANDERSHEKHAR JHA

 14734  0

 0.00

 0.00 0
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Unit Code:

Kasarwadi, Pune-411034

Above Bank of Maharastra

II Floor, Nana Chambers,

UNIQUE DELTA FORCE SECURITY Pvt. LTD.

Address:

Name of Establishment:

Unit Name: TATA POWER DELHI DISTRIBUTION LIMITED - DELHI

 31

Muster Roll Wage Register

PAYSHEET FOR MONTH OF MAY - 2025 
Working Days :

FORM II

MW Rule 1963(27)(1) 06/06/2025

EARNINGS

Basic HRA
Employee 

Emp code PF No. ESIC No.

DA

DA LWF

AdvanOth Ded.

PT

ESIPF
Net Pay

Ph Amt

Sr. No.
DEDUCTIONS

Total

PF Gross ESI Gross

Other1Wash All

Empl 
Sign.

Emplr 
Sign.

Cont. 
Init.

Basic Pay

Gross

TDS.

Tot Ded

Days 
Payble

PH 
Days

RATES
Pr.

Days 
Per Pay

OT Amt

W/
Off 

Father Name

OT Hrs.PL Edu AllConv Emp Fund

41 HIRDYANAND KUMAR

D4487  0.0

 0.0 .0

 0.0  19286.0

 1742

 0

 145  0 0

 1887
 17399

 19286

 19929.0  0 0.0  0

 19929.0  0

S/G

 30.0  14516.0  19286.0

 0.00

 30.0

 0 0.00

 0

2017443600

BHAROSA RAM

 14713  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

42 HRISHIKESH JHA

D4511  0.0

 0.0 .0

 0.0  19796.0

 1626

 0

 0  0 0

 1626
 18170

 19796

 21917.0  0 0.0  0

 21917.0  0

SUPERVISOR

 28.0  13548.0  0.0

 0.00

 28.0

 0 0.00

 0

2017225014

MITHILESH KUMAR JHA

 14737  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

43 JITENDER KUMAR SHARMA

D4393  0.0

 0.0 .0

 0.0  19929.0

 1800

 0

 150  0 0

 1950
 17979

 19929

 19929.0  0 0.0  0

 19929.0  0

S/G

 31.0  15000.0  19929.0

 0.00

 31.0

 0 0.00

 0

1112025708

RAJ SINGH

 14627  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

44 KAILASH SHARMA

D4529  0.0

 0.0 .0

 0.0  19929.0

 1800

 0

 150  0 0

 1950
 17979

 19929

 19929.0  0 0.0  0

 19929.0  0

S/G

 31.0  15000.0  19929.0

 0.00

 31.0

 0 0.00

 0

2214274095

YAD RAM

 14752  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

45 KAMLESH KUMAR SINGH

D4524  0.0

 0.0 .0

 0.0  19929.0

 1800

 0

 150  0 0

 1950
 17979

 19929

 19929.0  0 0.0  0

 19929.0  0

S/G

 31.0  15000.0  19929.0

 0.00

 31.0

 0 0.00

 0

2016000995

RAJESHWAR SINGH

 14748  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

46 KANCHAN KUMAR

D4463  0.0

 0.0 .0

 0.0  19929.0

 1800

 0

 150  0 0

 1950
 17979

 19929

 19929.0  0 0.0  0

 19929.0  0

S/G

 31.0  15000.0  19929.0

 0.00

 31.0

 0 0.00

 0

2018864384

VINOD KUMAR

 14762  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

47 KANHAIYA RAJPUT

D4583  0.0

 0.0 .0

 0.0  19929.0

 1800

 0

 150  0 0

 1950
 17979

 19929

 19929.0  0 0.0  0

 19929.0  0

S/G

 31.0  15000.0  19929.0

 0.00

 31.0

 0 0.00

 0

2214984359

RAGHUVIR SINGH

 14978  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

48 KRISHNA KUMAR

D4552  0.0

 0.0 .0

 0.0  11572.0

 1045

 0

 87  0 0

 1132
 10440

 11572

 19929.0  0 0.0  0

 19929.0  0

S/G

 18.0  8710.0  11572.0

 0.00

 18.0

 0 0.00

 0

2214966619

SARYU RAM

 14808  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

49 KRISHNA KUMAR

D4409  0.0

 0.0 .0

 0.0  19929.0

 1800

 0

 150  0 0

 1950
 17979

 19929

 19929.0  0 0.0  0

 19929.0  0

S/G

 31.0  15000.0  19929.0

 0.00

 31.0

 0 0.00

 0

2018544234

LALAN SINGH

 14642  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

50 KRISHNA PAL

D4473  0.0

 0.0 .0

 0.0  4500.0

 406

 0

 34  0 0

 440
 4060

 4500

 19929.0  0 0.0  0

 19929.0  0

S/G

 7.0  3387.0  4500.0

 0.00

 7.0

 0 0.00

 0

2017916750

DEVKINANDAN

 14700  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

51 KRISHNAVATAR

D4618  0.0

 0.0 .0

 0.0  19929.0

 1800

 0

 150  0 0

 1950
 17979

 19929

 19929.0  0 0.0  0

 19929.0  0

S/G

 31.0  15000.0  19929.0

 0.00

 31.0

 0 0.00

 0

6716008537

SHIV PRAKASH

 15345  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

52 MANBODH KUMAR SINGH

D4394  0.0

 0.0 .0

 0.0  19929.0

 1800

 0

 150  0 0

 1950
 17979

 19929

 19929.0  0 0.0  0

 19929.0  0

S/G

 31.0  15000.0  19929.0

 0.00

 31.0

 0 0.00

 0

2013920372

SUKHNANDAN SINGH

 14628  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

53 MANISH KUMAR

D6447  0.0

 0.0 .0

 0.0  14143.0

 1277

 0

 107  0 0

 1384
 12759

 14143

 19929.0  0 0.0  0

 19929.0  0

S/G

 22.0  10645.0  14143.0

 0.00

 22.0

 0 0.00

 0

2215111056

RAM SANJEVAN

 18546  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

54 MANNAN SHEKH

D4484  0.0

 0.0 .0

 0.0  14786.0

 1335

 0

 111  0 0

 1446
 13340

 14786

 19929.0  0 0.0  0

 19929.0  0

S/G

 23.0  11129.0  14786.0

 0.00

 23.0

 0 0.00

 0

2018663392

SHAHJAHAN SHEKH

 14710  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

55 MANOJ KUMAR MISHRA

D4422  0.0

 0.0 .0

 0.0  19286.0

 1742

 0

 145  0 0

 1887
 17399

 19286

 19929.0  0 0.0  0

 19929.0  0

S/G

 30.0  14516.0  19286.0

 0.00

 30.0

 0 0.00

 0

2015076890

HEM NARAYAN MISHRA

 14655  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

56 MOHD FUZAIL

D4526  0.0

 0.0 .0

 0.0  19929.0

 1800

 0

 150  0 0

 1950
 17979

 19929

 19929.0  0 0.0  0

 19929.0  0

S/G

 31.0  15000.0  19929.0

 0.00

 31.0

 0 0.00

 0

2015729204

MOHD SALEEM

 14750  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

57 MUKESH KUMAR.

D7343  0.0

 0.0 .0

 0.0  12215.0

 1103

 0

 92  0 0

 1195
 11020

 12215

 19929.0  0 0.0  0

 19929.0  0

S/G

 19.0  9194.0  12215.0

 0.00

 19.0

 0 0.00

 0

0 0  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

58 MUNCHUN KUMAR

D4528  0.0

 0.0 .0

 0.0  19929.0

 1800

 0

 150  0 0

 1950
 17979

 19929

 19929.0  0 0.0  0

 19929.0  0

S/G

 31.0  15000.0  19929.0

 0.00

 31.0

 0 0.00

 0

2214157677

AJAY PRASAD

 14760  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

59 MUNISH KUMAR

D4554  0.0

 0.0 .0

 0.0  707.0

 58

 0

 0  0 0

 58
 649

 707

 21917.0  0 0.0  0

 21917.0  0

GUNMAN

 1.0  484.0  0.0

 0.00

 1.0

 0 0.00

 0

2018558125

PREM NATH

 14884  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

60 NAND KISHOR

D7311  0.0

 0.0 .0

 0.0  19929.0

 1800

 0

 150  0 0

 1950
 17979

 19929

 19929.0  0 0.0  0

 19929.0  0

S/G

 31.0  15000.0  19929.0

 0.00

 31.0

 0 0.00

 0

2215201000

SATPAL

 20165  0

 0.00

 0.00 0
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Unit Code:

Kasarwadi, Pune-411034

Above Bank of Maharastra

II Floor, Nana Chambers,

UNIQUE DELTA FORCE SECURITY Pvt. LTD.

Address:

Name of Establishment:

Unit Name: TATA POWER DELHI DISTRIBUTION LIMITED - DELHI

 31

Muster Roll Wage Register

PAYSHEET FOR MONTH OF MAY - 2025 
Working Days :

FORM II

MW Rule 1963(27)(1) 06/06/2025

EARNINGS

Basic HRA
Employee 

Emp code PF No. ESIC No.

DA

DA LWF

AdvanOth Ded.

PT

ESIPF
Net Pay

Ph Amt

Sr. No.
DEDUCTIONS

Total

PF Gross ESI Gross

Other1Wash All

Empl 
Sign.

Emplr 
Sign.

Cont. 
Init.

Basic Pay

Gross

TDS.

Tot Ded

Days 
Payble

PH 
Days

RATES
Pr.

Days 
Per Pay

OT Amt

W/
Off 

Father Name

OT Hrs.PL Edu AllConv Emp Fund

61 NARESH

D6465  0.0

 0.0 .0

 0.0  19929.0

 1800

 0

 150  0 0

 1950
 17979

 19929

 19929.0  0 0.0  0

 19929.0  0

S/G

 31.0  15000.0  19929.0

 0.00

 31.0

 0 0.00

 0

2215133235

RAJENDER KUMAR

 18832  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

62 NARESH CHANDRA SHARMA

D4388  0.0

 0.0 .0

 0.0  18643.0

 1684

 0

 140  0 0

 1824
 16819

 18643

 19929.0  0 0.0  0

 19929.0  0

S/G

 29.0  14032.0  18643.0

 0.00

 29.0

 0 0.00

 0

2014907526

BANKE LAL

 14622  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

63 NARESH KUMAR

D6481  0.0

 0.0 .0

 0.0  19929.0

 1800

 0

 150  0 0

 1950
 17979

 19929

 19929.0  0 0.0  0

 19929.0  0

S/G

 31.0  15000.0  19929.0

 0.00

 31.0

 0 0.00

 0

2215139358

LAKHU RAM

 18927  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

64 NAVEEN CHANDRA

D4478  0.0

 0.0 .0

 0.0  21917.0

 1800

 0

 0  0 0

 1800
 20117

 21917

 21917.0  0 0.0  0

 21917.0  0

SUPERVISOR

 31.0  15000.0  0.0

 0.00

 31.0

 0 0.00

 0

6710007106

MATHURA DUTT

 14705  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

65 NAVEEN YADAV

D4510  0.0

 0.0 .0

 0.0  19929.0

 1800

 0

 150  0 0

 1950
 17979

 19929

 19929.0  0 0.0  0

 19929.0  0

S/G

 31.0  15000.0  19929.0

 0.00

 31.0

 0 0.00

 0

2017373760

LATE GANGAVISHUN

 14736  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

66 NEERAJ KUMAR

D4496  0.0

 0.0 .0

 0.0  19929.0

 1800

 0

 150  0 0

 1950
 17979

 19929

 19929.0  0 0.0  0

 19929.0  0

S/G

 31.0  15000.0  19929.0

 0.00

 31.0

 0 0.00

 0

2018381473

AMAR SINGH

 14722  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

67 NEETU KUMAR

D4437  0.0

 0.0 .0

 0.0  21917.0

 1800

 0

 0  0 0

 1800
 20117

 21917

 21917.0  0 0.0  0

 21917.0  0

SUPERVISOR

 31.0  15000.0  0.0

 0.00

 31.0

 0 0.00

 0

2015023329

DANSHAY

 14670  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

68 NITISH KUMAR PANDEY

D4456  0.0

 0.0 .0

 0.0  19929.0

 1800

 0

 150  0 0

 1950
 17979

 19929

 19929.0  0 0.0  0

 19929.0  0

S/G

 31.0  15000.0  19929.0

 0.00

 31.0

 0 0.00

 0

2017064378

ANIRUDH PANDEY

 14686  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

69 OM VEER SINGH

D6449  0.0

 0.0 .0

 0.0  19929.0

 1800

 0

 150  0 0

 1950
 17979

 19929

 19929.0  0 0.0  0

 19929.0  0

S/G

 31.0  15000.0  19929.0

 0.00

 31.0

 0 0.00

 0

1116069573

RADHEY CHARAN

 18661  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

70 PANKAJ KUMAR

D4455  0.0

 0.0 .0

 0.0  19929.0

 1800

 0

 150  0 0

 1950
 17979

 19929

 19929.0  0 0.0  0

 19929.0  0

S/G

 31.0  15000.0  19929.0

 0.00

 31.0

 0 0.00

 0

2017212692

JAGDISH PARASAD

 14685  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

71 PANKAJ KUMAR

D4460  0.0

 0.0 .0

 0.0  21210.0

 1742

 0

 0  0 0

 1742
 19468

 21210

 21917.0  0 0.0  0

 21917.0  0

SUPERVISOR

 30.0  14516.0  0.0

 0.00

 30.0

 0 0.00

 0

2014906518

HARINANDAN RAUT

 14690  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

72 PANKAJ KUMAR

D6264  0.0

 0.0 .0

 0.0  19929.0

 1800

 0

 150  0 0

 1950
 17979

 19929

 19929.0  0 0.0  0

 19929.0  0

S/G

 31.0  15000.0  19929.0

 0.00

 31.0

 0 0.00

 0

2215047588

SABHAJEET GAUTAM

 15673  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

73 PANKAJ YADAV

D4440  0.0

 0.0 .0

 0.0  21210.0

 1742

 0

 0  0 0

 1742
 19468

 21210

 21917.0  0 0.0  0

 21917.0  0

SUPERVISOR

 30.0  14516.0  0.0

 0.00

 30.0

 0 0.00

 0

6720981920

DHARAMPAL

 14672  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

74 PARAMJEET KUMAR

D4376  0.0

 0.0 .0

 0.0  19929.0

 1800

 0

 150  0 0

 1950
 17979

 19929

 19929.0  0 0.0  0

 19929.0  0

S/G

 31.0  15000.0  19929.0

 0.00

 31.0

 0 0.00

 0

2015787895

MOHAN SHARMA

 14612  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

75 PARMOD

D4424  0.0

 0.0 .0

 0.0  19929.0

 1800

 0

 150  0 0

 1950
 17979

 19929

 19929.0  0 0.0  0

 19929.0  0

S/G

 31.0  15000.0  19929.0

 0.00

 31.0

 0 0.00

 0

2017065001

SHIV DHARI

 14657  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

76 PARVEEN

D4442  0.0

 0.0 .0

 0.0  19929.0

 1800

 0

 150  0 0

 1950
 17979

 19929

 19929.0  0 0.0  0

 19929.0  0

S/G

 31.0  15000.0  19929.0

 0.00

 31.0

 0 0.00

 0

1014507944

KRISHAN

 14674  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

77 PASHU PATI RAY

D4457  0.0

 0.0 .0

 0.0  17675.0

 1452

 0

 0  0 0

 1452
 16223

 17675

 21917.0  0 0.0  0

 21917.0  0

SUPERVISOR

 25.0  12097.0  0.0

 0.00

 25.0

 0 0.00

 0

2014659763

RAMDEV RAY

 14687  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

78 PASHUPATI KUMAR

D4412  0.0

 0.0 .0

 0.0  3214.0

 290

 0

 25  0 0

 315
 2899

 3214

 19929.0  0 0.0  0

 19929.0  0

S/G

 5.0  2419.0  3214.0

 0.00

 5.0

 0 0.00

 0

2015626587

LTBHIKHARI DWIVEDI

 14645  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

79 PAVAL ORAON

D4491  0.0

 0.0 .0

 0.0  19929.0

 1800

 0

 150  0 0

 1950
 17979

 19929

 19929.0  0 0.0  0

 19929.0  0

S/G

 31.0  15000.0  19929.0

 0.00

 31.0

 0 0.00

 0

2214129655

DAGANA ORAON

 14716  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

80 PAWAN KUMAR

D4413  0.0

 0.0 .0

 0.0  15429.0

 1394

 0

 116  0 0

 1510
 13919

 15429

 19929.0  0 0.0  0

 19929.0  0

S/G

 24.0  11613.0  15429.0

 0.00

 24.0

 0 0.00

 0

2014906542

RAMPHER

 14646  0

 0.00

 0.00 0
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Unit Code:

Kasarwadi, Pune-411034

Above Bank of Maharastra

II Floor, Nana Chambers,

UNIQUE DELTA FORCE SECURITY Pvt. LTD.

Address:

Name of Establishment:

Unit Name: TATA POWER DELHI DISTRIBUTION LIMITED - DELHI

 31

Muster Roll Wage Register

PAYSHEET FOR MONTH OF MAY - 2025 
Working Days :

FORM II

MW Rule 1963(27)(1) 06/06/2025

EARNINGS

Basic HRA
Employee 

Emp code PF No. ESIC No.

DA

DA LWF

AdvanOth Ded.

PT

ESIPF
Net Pay

Ph Amt

Sr. No.
DEDUCTIONS

Total

PF Gross ESI Gross

Other1Wash All

Empl 
Sign.

Emplr 
Sign.

Cont. 
Init.

Basic Pay

Gross

TDS.

Tot Ded

Days 
Payble

PH 
Days

RATES
Pr.

Days 
Per Pay

OT Amt

W/
Off 

Father Name

OT Hrs.PL Edu AllConv Emp Fund

81 PAWAN KUMAR

D4454  0.0

 0.0 .0

 0.0  21917.0

 1800

 0

 0  0 0

 1800
 20117

 21917

 21917.0  0 0.0  0

 21917.0  0

SUPERVISOR

 31.0  15000.0  0.0

 0.00

 31.0

 0 0.00

 0

2018152417

PARHLAD SINGH

 14684  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

82 PRABHA SHANKAR MISHRA

D4492  0.0

 0.0 .0

 0.0  21917.0

 1800

 0

 0  0 0

 1800
 20117

 21917

 21917.0  0 0.0  0

 21917.0  0

SUPERVISOR

 31.0  15000.0  0.0

 0.00

 31.0

 0 0.00

 0

2014906478

CHHOTE LAL MISHRA

 14717  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

83 PREM NATH

D4450  0.0

 0.0 .0

 0.0  19929.0

 1800

 0

 150  0 0

 1950
 17979

 19929

 19929.0  0 0.0  0

 19929.0  0

S/G

 31.0  15000.0  19929.0

 0.00

 31.0

 0 0.00

 0

2013667899

JANKI PRASAD

 14680  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

84 PRIYANSHU PASAVAN

D4559  0.0

 0.0 .0

 0.0  19286.0

 1742

 0

 145  0 0

 1887
 17399

 19286

 19929.0  0 0.0  0

 19929.0  0

S/G

 30.0  14516.0  19286.0

 0.00

 30.0

 0 0.00

 0

2214977330

KAMALKANT PASAVAN

 14893  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

85 PUSHPRAJ SINGH RATHORE

D4448  0.0

 0.0 .0

 0.0  19929.0

 1800

 0

 150  0 0

 1950
 17979

 19929

 19929.0  0 0.0  0

 19929.0  0

S/G

 31.0  15000.0  19929.0

 0.00

 31.0

 0 0.00

 0

1115240862

JAI PRAKASH

 14678  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

86 RAHUL

D6482  0.0

 0.0 .0

 0.0  18643.0

 1684

 0

 140  0 0

 1824
 16819

 18643

 19929.0  0 0.0  0

 19929.0  0

S/G

 29.0  14032.0  18643.0

 0.00

 29.0

 0 0.00

 0

2215139361

JAGAT SINGH

 18926  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

87 RAHUL

D6358  0.0

 0.0 .0

 0.0  19929.0

 1800

 0

 150  0 0

 1950
 17979

 19929

 19929.0  0 0.0  0

 19929.0  0

S/G

 31.0  15000.0  19929.0

 0.00

 31.0

 0 0.00

 0

2215073353

LAKHAN

 17733  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

88 RAHUL

D6290  0.0

 0.0 .0

 0.0  19929.0

 1800

 0

 150  0 0

 1950
 17979

 19929

 19929.0  0 0.0  0

 19929.0  0

S/G

 31.0  15000.0  19929.0

 0.00

 31.0

 0 0.00

 0

2215055811

SHYAM KUMAR

 17227  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

89 RAHUL KUMAR

D4523  0.0

 0.0 .0

 0.0  19929.0

 1800

 0

 150  0 0

 1950
 17979

 19929

 19929.0  0 0.0  0

 19929.0  0

S/G

 31.0  15000.0  19929.0

 0.00

 31.0

 0 0.00

 0

2214955534

SHIVBALAK

 14747  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

90 RAHUL TIWARI

D4507  0.0

 0.0 .0

 0.0  19929.0

 1800

 0

 150  0 0

 1950
 17979

 19929

 19929.0  0 0.0  0

 19929.0  0

S/G

 31.0  15000.0  19929.0

 0.00

 31.0

 0 0.00

 0

2214145291

JITENDRA PRASAD TIWARI

 14733  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

91 RAJ BAHADUR

D4392  0.0

 0.0 .0

 0.0  19929.0

 1800

 0

 150  0 0

 1950
 17979

 19929

 19929.0  0 0.0  0

 19929.0  0

S/G

 31.0  15000.0  19929.0

 0.00

 31.0

 0 0.00

 0

2013674275

BHARAT YADAV

 14626  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

92 RAJA

D7263  0.0

 0.0 .0

 0.0  19286.0

 1742

 0

 145  0 0

 1887
 17399

 19286

 19929.0  0 0.0  0

 19929.0  0

S/G

 30.0  14516.0  19286.0

 0.00

 30.0

 0 0.00

 0

2215192483

SARJU PRASAD

 19969  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

93 RAJESH KUMAR RAJ

D4421  0.0

 0.0 .0

 0.0  19929.0

 1800

 0

 150  0 0

 1950
 17979

 19929

 19929.0  0 0.0  0

 19929.0  0

S/G

 31.0  15000.0  19929.0

 0.00

 31.0

 0 0.00

 0

2016734266

LAXMI THAKUR

 14654  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

94 RAJESH MAURYA

D4494  0.0

 0.0 .0

 0.0  16072.0

 1452

 0

 121  0 0

 1573
 14499

 16072

 19929.0  0 0.0  0

 19929.0  0

S/G

 25.0  12097.0  16072.0

 0.00

 25.0

 0 0.00

 0

2017649528

BABU RAM MAURYA

 14719  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

95 RAJIV KUMAR

D4381  0.0

 0.0 .0

 0.0  19929.0

 1800

 0

 150  0 0

 1950
 17979

 19929

 19929.0  0 0.0  0

 19929.0  0

S/G

 31.0  15000.0  19929.0

 0.00

 31.0

 0 0.00

 0

2017900992

MITHAN LAL

 14616  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

96 RAJU PANDEY

D4390  0.0

 0.0 .0

 0.0  19929.0

 1800

 0

 150  0 0

 1950
 17979

 19929

 19929.0  0 0.0  0

 19929.0  0

S/G

 31.0  15000.0  19929.0

 0.00

 31.0

 0 0.00

 0

6924155429

SHYAM NARAYAN PANDEY

 14624  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

97 RAKESH KUMAR

D4418  0.0

 0.0 .0

 0.0  19929.0

 1800

 0

 150  0 0

 1950
 17979

 19929

 19929.0  0 0.0  0

 19929.0  0

S/G

 31.0  15000.0  19929.0

 0.00

 31.0

 0 0.00

 0

2015729018

VIRENDER SINGH

 14651  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

98 RAKESH KUMAR

D4441  0.0

 0.0 .0

 0.0  21210.0

 1742

 0

 0  0 0

 1742
 19468

 21210

 21917.0  0 0.0  0

 21917.0  0

GUNMAN

 30.0  14516.0  0.0

 0.00

 30.0

 0 0.00

 0

2017984387

DHARMRAJ

 14673  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

99 RAM KHILADI

D4405  0.0

 0.0 .0

 0.0  21210.0

 1742

 0

 0  0 0

 1742
 19468

 21210

 21917.0  0 0.0  0

 21917.0  0

GUNMAN

 30.0  14516.0  0.0

 0.00

 30.0

 0 0.00

 0

2018544283

SUGREEV SINGH

 14638  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

100 RAMA SHANKER

D4555  0.0

 0.0 .0

 0.0  15429.0

 1394

 0

 116  0 0

 1510
 13919

 15429

 19929.0  0 0.0  0

 19929.0  0

S/G

 24.0  11613.0  15429.0

 0.00

 24.0

 0 0.00

 0

2214975348

CHHOTE LAL

 14890  0

 0.00

 0.00 0
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Unit Code:

Kasarwadi, Pune-411034

Above Bank of Maharastra

II Floor, Nana Chambers,

UNIQUE DELTA FORCE SECURITY Pvt. LTD.

Address:

Name of Establishment:

Unit Name: TATA POWER DELHI DISTRIBUTION LIMITED - DELHI

 31

Muster Roll Wage Register

PAYSHEET FOR MONTH OF MAY - 2025 
Working Days :

FORM II

MW Rule 1963(27)(1) 06/06/2025

EARNINGS

Basic HRA
Employee 

Emp code PF No. ESIC No.

DA

DA LWF

AdvanOth Ded.

PT

ESIPF
Net Pay

Ph Amt

Sr. No.
DEDUCTIONS

Total

PF Gross ESI Gross

Other1Wash All

Empl 
Sign.

Emplr 
Sign.

Cont. 
Init.

Basic Pay

Gross

TDS.

Tot Ded

Days 
Payble

PH 
Days

RATES
Pr.

Days 
Per Pay

OT Amt

W/
Off 

Father Name

OT Hrs.PL Edu AllConv Emp Fund

101 RAMESH CHANDRA CHOUDHARY

D4425  0.0

 0.0 .0

 0.0  19929.0

 1800

 0

 150  0 0

 1950
 17979

 19929

 19929.0  0 0.0  0

 19929.0  0

S/G

 31.0  15000.0  19929.0

 0.00

 31.0

 0 0.00

 0

2014030417

GOVIND PRASAD CHOUDHARY

 14658  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

102 RAMJANM

D4531  0.0

 0.0 .0

 0.0  19929.0

 1800

 0

 150  0 0

 1950
 17979

 19929

 19929.0  0 0.0  0

 19929.0  0

S/G

 31.0  15000.0  19929.0

 0.00

 31.0

 0 0.00

 0

2214145309

HARI CHAND

 14754  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

103 RAMVEER

D4512  0.0

 0.0 .0

 0.0  19929.0

 1800

 0

 150  0 0

 1950
 17979

 19929

 19929.0  0 0.0  0

 19929.0  0

S/G

 31.0  15000.0  19929.0

 0.00

 31.0

 0 0.00

 0

2015723310

RAGHUVEER

 14738  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

104 RANJEET

D4414  0.0

 0.0 .0

 0.0  16072.0

 1452

 0

 121  0 0

 1573
 14499

 16072

 19929.0  0 0.0  0

 19929.0  0

S/G

 25.0  12097.0  16072.0

 0.00

 25.0

 0 0.00

 0

2007148961

SHYAM BAHADUR

 14647  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

105 RANJIT KUMAR

D4464  0.0

 0.0 .0

 0.0  19929.0

 1800

 0

 150  0 0

 1950
 17979

 19929

 19929.0  0 0.0  0

 19929.0  0

S/G

 31.0  15000.0  19929.0

 0.00

 31.0

 0 0.00

 0

1112518207

LAXMAN RAM

 14693  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

106 RIMJHIM JHA

D4475  0.0

 0.0 .0

 0.0  19929.0

 1800

 0

 150  0 0

 1950
 17979

 19929

 19929.0  0 0.0  0

 19929.0  0

S/G

 31.0  15000.0  19929.0

 0.00

 31.0

 0 0.00

 0

2018130140

RAJESH KUMAR JHA

 14702  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

107 ROHIT SAXENA

D4449  0.0

 0.0 .0

 0.0  18000.0

 1626

 0

 136  0 0

 1762
 16238

 18000

 19929.0  0 0.0  0

 19929.0  0

S/G

 28.0  13548.0  18000.0

 0.00

 28.0

 0 0.00

 0

2015724798

RAJU SAXENA

 14679  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

108 ROVIN KUMAR PANDEY

D4481  0.0

 0.0 .0

 0.0  11572.0

 1045

 0

 87  0 0

 1132
 10440

 11572

 19929.0  0 0.0  0

 19929.0  0

S/G

 18.0  8710.0  11572.0

 0.00

 18.0

 0 0.00

 0

6927528405

HARI SHANKAR PANDEY

 14707  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

109 SAMEER DHAKA

D4469  0.0

 0.0 .0

 0.0  19929.0

 1800

 0

 150  0 0

 1950
 17979

 19929

 19929.0  0 0.0  0

 19929.0  0

S/G

 31.0  15000.0  19929.0

 0.00

 31.0

 0 0.00

 0

2017612899

RAJENDER DHAKA

 14696  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

110 SANDEEP KUMAR

D7310  0.0

 0.0 .0

 0.0  19929.0

 1800

 0

 150  0 0

 1950
 17979

 19929

 19929.0  0 0.0  0

 19929.0  0

S/G

 31.0  15000.0  19929.0

 0.00

 31.0

 0 0.00

 0

2215200999

MOHAR SINGH

 20164  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

111 SANDEEP KUMAR GUPTA

D4483  0.0

 0.0 .0

 0.0  21917.0

 1800

 0

 0  0 0

 1800
 20117

 21917

 21917.0  0 0.0  0

 21917.0  0

SUPERVISOR

 31.0  15000.0  0.0

 0.00

 31.0

 0 0.00

 0

2015058710

SUDAMA SAH

 14709  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

112 SANJEEV KUMAR

D4445  0.0

 0.0 .0

 0.0  19929.0

 1800

 0

 150  0 0

 1950
 17979

 19929

 19929.0  0 0.0  0

 19929.0  0

S/G

 31.0  15000.0  19929.0

 0.00

 31.0

 0 0.00

 0

2018864342

ARABIND PRASAD

 14676  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

113 SANJEEV KUMAR AHLAWAT

D4435  0.0

 0.0 .0

 0.0  21917.0

 1800

 0

 0  0 0

 1800
 20117

 21917

 21917.0  0 0.0  0

 21917.0  0

SUPERVISOR

 31.0  15000.0  0.0

 0.00

 31.0

 0 0.00

 0

6927563377

KHAJAN SINGH

 14668  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

114 SANJEEV KUMAR JHA

D6587  0.0

 0.0 .0

 0.0  19929.0

 1800

 0

 150  0 0

 1950
 17979

 19929

 19929.0  0 0.0  0

 19929.0  0

S/G

 31.0  15000.0  19929.0

 0.00

 31.0

 0 0.00

 0

2215175291

SUDIST NARAYAN JHA

 19659  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

115 SANTOSH KUMAR

D4489  0.0

 0.0 .0

 0.0  19929.0

 1800

 0

 150  0 0

 1950
 17979

 19929

 19929.0  0 0.0  0

 19929.0  0

S/G

 31.0  15000.0  19929.0

 0.00

 31.0

 0 0.00

 0

2213954032

BABULAL ABSTHI

 14714  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

116 SANTOSH KUMAR SINGH

D4438  0.0

 0.0 .0

 0.0  19929.0

 1800

 0

 150  0 0

 1950
 17979

 19929

 19929.0  0 0.0  0

 19929.0  0

S/G

 31.0  15000.0  19929.0

 0.00

 31.0

 0 0.00

 0

6921195919

LAL BADAN SINGH

 14763  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

117 SARVESH KUMAR PANDEY

D4626  0.0

 0.0 .0

 0.0  19929.0

 1800

 0

 150  0 0

 1950
 17979

 19929

 19929.0  0 0.0  0

 19929.0  0

S/G

 31.0  15000.0  19929.0

 0.00

 31.0

 0 0.00

 0

2215032861

GYAN PRAKASH PANDEY

 15413  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

118 SARVESH SINGH

D4466  0.0

 0.0 .0

 0.0  15429.0

 1394

 0

 116  0 0

 1510
 13919

 15429

 19929.0  0 0.0  0

 19929.0  0

S/G

 24.0  11613.0  15429.0

 0.00

 24.0

 0 0.00

 0

2017083524

KARAN SINGH

 14695  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

119 SATENDAR KUMAR

D4514  0.0

 0.0 .0

 0.0  19929.0

 1800

 0

 150  0 0

 1950
 17979

 19929

 19929.0  0 0.0  0

 19929.0  0

S/G

 31.0  15000.0  19929.0

 0.00

 31.0

 0 0.00

 0

2015729081

VISHNU DUTT

 14740  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

120 SATENDER SINGH

D4490  0.0

 0.0 .0

 0.0  19929.0

 1800

 0

 150  0 0

 1950
 17979

 19929

 19929.0  0 0.0  0

 19929.0  0

S/G

 31.0  15000.0  19929.0

 0.00

 31.0

 0 0.00

 0

2004522256

MANGE RAM

 14715  0

 0.00

 0.00 0
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Unit Code:

Kasarwadi, Pune-411034

Above Bank of Maharastra

II Floor, Nana Chambers,

UNIQUE DELTA FORCE SECURITY Pvt. LTD.

Address:

Name of Establishment:

Unit Name: TATA POWER DELHI DISTRIBUTION LIMITED - DELHI

 31

Muster Roll Wage Register

PAYSHEET FOR MONTH OF MAY - 2025 
Working Days :

FORM II

MW Rule 1963(27)(1) 06/06/2025

EARNINGS

Basic HRA
Employee 

Emp code PF No. ESIC No.

DA

DA LWF

AdvanOth Ded.

PT

ESIPF
Net Pay

Ph Amt

Sr. No.
DEDUCTIONS

Total

PF Gross ESI Gross

Other1Wash All

Empl 
Sign.

Emplr 
Sign.

Cont. 
Init.

Basic Pay

Gross

TDS.

Tot Ded

Days 
Payble

PH 
Days

RATES
Pr.

Days 
Per Pay

OT Amt

W/
Off 

Father Name

OT Hrs.PL Edu AllConv Emp Fund

121 SATISH KUMAR

D4403  0.0

 0.0 .0

 0.0  19929.0

 1800

 0

 150  0 0

 1950
 17979

 19929

 19929.0  0 0.0  0

 19929.0  0

S/G

 31.0  15000.0  19929.0

 0.00

 31.0

 0 0.00

 0

2018283222

MANJIT SINGH

 14637  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

122 SHAILENDRA KUMAR

D4477  0.0

 0.0 .0

 0.0  643.0

 58

 0

 5  0 0

 63
 580

 643

 19929.0  0 0.0  0

 19929.0  0

S/G

 1.0  484.0  643.0

 0.00

 1.0

 0 0.00

 0

2017058613

BHAGWAN PRASAD

 14704  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

123 SHAMBHU PRASAD

D4504  0.0

 0.0 .0

 0.0  19286.0

 1742

 0

 145  0 0

 1887
 17399

 19286

 19929.0  0 0.0  0

 19929.0  0

S/G

 30.0  14516.0  19286.0

 0.00

 30.0

 0 0.00

 0

2214997333

GOVARDHAN PRASAD

 14730  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

124 SHAMSHAD

D4396  0.0

 0.0 .0

 0.0  19929.0

 1800

 0

 150  0 0

 1950
 17979

 19929

 19929.0  0 0.0  0

 19929.0  0

S/G

 31.0  15000.0  19929.0

 0.00

 31.0

 0 0.00

 0

2014906943

NESAR

 14630  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

125 SHANKAR PRASAD SINHA

D4387  0.0

 0.0 .0

 0.0  19929.0

 1800

 0

 150  0 0

 1950
 17979

 19929

 19929.0  0 0.0  0

 19929.0  0

S/G

 31.0  15000.0  19929.0

 0.00

 31.0

 0 0.00

 0

2015953058

BIRJ NANDAN PRASAD

 14621  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

126 SHASHI RANJAN JHA

D4428  0.0

 0.0 .0

 0.0  11572.0

 1045

 0

 87  0 0

 1132
 10440

 11572

 19929.0  0 0.0  0

 19929.0  0

S/G

 18.0  8710.0  11572.0

 0.00

 18.0

 0 0.00

 0

1013809100

MUKESH KUMAR JHA

 14661  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

127 SHIV SINGH RAWAT

D4380  0.0

 0.0 .0

 0.0  19929.0

 1800

 0

 150  0 0

 1950
 17979

 19929

 19929.0  0 0.0  0

 19929.0  0

S/G

 31.0  15000.0  19929.0

 0.00

 31.0

 0 0.00

 0

1112561403

MAN SINGH RAWAT

 14615  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

128 SHIVAM BIKARAM SINGH

D4501  0.0

 0.0 .0

 0.0  21917.0

 1800

 0

 0  0 0

 1800
 20117

 21917

 21917.0  0 0.0  0

 21917.0  0

SUPERVISOR

 31.0  15000.0  0.0

 0.00

 31.0

 0 0.00

 0

2014906582

YAGHYA NARAYAN SINGH

 14727  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

129 SHIVAM KUMAR PATHAK

D4503  0.0

 0.0 .0

 0.0  19929.0

 1800

 0

 150  0 0

 1950
 17979

 19929

 19929.0  0 0.0  0

 19929.0  0

S/G

 31.0  15000.0  19929.0

 0.00

 31.0

 0 0.00

 0

2015048887

PUSHPENDRA PATHAK

 14729  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

130 SHIVAM SHARMA

D6265  0.0

 0.0 .0

 0.0  19929.0

 1800

 0

 150  0 0

 1950
 17979

 19929

 19929.0  0 0.0  0

 19929.0  0

S/G

 31.0  15000.0  19929.0

 0.00

 31.0

 0 0.00

 0

2215047589

PRAMOD SHARMA

 15672  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

131 SHTRUDHAN TRIPATHI

D4527  0.0

 0.0 .0

 0.0  12215.0

 1103

 0

 92  0 0

 1195
 11020

 12215

 19929.0  0 0.0  0

 19929.0  0

S/G

 19.0  9194.0  12215.0

 0.00

 19.0

 0 0.00

 0

2015532718

PREM NARYAN TRIPATHI

 14751  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

132 SONU KUMAR

D7312  0.0

 0.0 .0

 0.0  19929.0

 1800

 0

 150  0 0

 1950
 17979

 19929

 19929.0  0 0.0  0

 19929.0  0

S/G

 31.0  15000.0  19929.0

 0.00

 31.0

 0 0.00

 0

2017050556

BALWANT SINGH

 20163  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

133 SONU KUMAR SHARMA

D4426  0.0

 0.0 .0

 0.0  19929.0

 1800

 0

 150  0 0

 1950
 17979

 19929

 19929.0  0 0.0  0

 19929.0  0

S/G

 31.0  15000.0  19929.0

 0.00

 31.0

 0 0.00

 0

6928998316

KALI CHARAN SHARMA

 14659  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

134 SUDHANSHU SHEKHAR JHA

D4386  0.0

 0.0 .0

 0.0  19929.0

 1800

 0

 150  0 0

 1950
 17979

 19929

 19929.0  0 0.0  0

 19929.0  0

S/G

 31.0  15000.0  19929.0

 0.00

 31.0

 0 0.00

 0

1013849425

SURESH JHA

 14620  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

135 SUMAN

D4474  0.0

 0.0 .0

 0.0  18643.0

 1684

 0

 140  0 0

 1824
 16819

 18643

 19929.0  0 0.0  0

 19929.0  0

S/G

 29.0  14032.0  18643.0

 0.00

 29.0

 0 0.00

 0

2015520132

CHARAN SINGH

 14701  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

136 SUMANT KUMAR

D4383  0.0

 0.0 .0

 0.0  19929.0

 1800

 0

 150  0 0

 1950
 17979

 19929

 19929.0  0 0.0  0

 19929.0  0

S/G

 31.0  15000.0  19929.0

 0.00

 31.0

 0 0.00

 0

2206591665

RAMJANAM

 14755  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

137 SUMIT KUMAR

D6483  0.0

 0.0 .0

 0.0  19286.0

 1742

 0

 145  0 0

 1887
 17399

 19286

 19929.0  0 0.0  0

 19929.0  0

S/G

 30.0  14516.0  19286.0

 0.00

 30.0

 0 0.00

 0

2016108359

OMPRAKASH

 18925  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

138 SUMIT SHARMA

D6464  0.0

 0.0 .0

 0.0  18000.0

 1626

 0

 136  0 0

 1762
 16238

 18000

 19929.0  0 0.0  0

 19929.0  0

S/G

 28.0  13548.0  18000.0

 0.00

 28.0

 0 0.00

 0

2215133232

MANOHAR LAL SHARMA

 18833  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

139 SUNIL

D4379  0.0

 0.0 .0

 0.0  19929.0

 1800

 0

 150  0 0

 1950
 17979

 19929

 19929.0  0 0.0  0

 19929.0  0

S/G

 31.0  15000.0  19929.0

 0.00

 31.0

 0 0.00

 0

2214296678

NABAB SINGH

 14610  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

140 SUNIL.

D7344  0.0

 0.0 .0

 0.0  12215.0

 1103

 0

 92  0 0

 1195
 11020

 12215

 19929.0  0 0.0  0

 19929.0  0

S/G

 19.0  9194.0  12215.0

 0.00

 19.0

 0 0.00

 0

0 0  0

 0.00

 0.00 0
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Unit Code:

Kasarwadi, Pune-411034

Above Bank of Maharastra

II Floor, Nana Chambers,

UNIQUE DELTA FORCE SECURITY Pvt. LTD.

Address:

Name of Establishment:

Unit Name: TATA POWER DELHI DISTRIBUTION LIMITED - DELHI

 31

Muster Roll Wage Register

PAYSHEET FOR MONTH OF MAY - 2025 
Working Days :

FORM II

MW Rule 1963(27)(1) 06/06/2025

EARNINGS

Basic HRA
Employee 

Emp code PF No. ESIC No.

DA

DA LWF

AdvanOth Ded.

PT

ESIPF
Net Pay

Ph Amt

Sr. No.
DEDUCTIONS

Total

PF Gross ESI Gross

Other1Wash All

Empl 
Sign.

Emplr 
Sign.

Cont. 
Init.

Basic Pay

Gross

TDS.

Tot Ded

Days 
Payble

PH 
Days

RATES
Pr.

Days 
Per Pay

OT Amt

W/
Off 

Father Name

OT Hrs.PL Edu AllConv Emp Fund

141 SURAJ KUMAR

D4470  0.0

 0.0 .0

 0.0  1929.0

 174

 0

 15  0 0

 189
 1740

 1929

 19929.0  0 0.0  0

 19929.0  0

S/G

 3.0  1452.0  1929.0

 0.00

 3.0

 0 0.00

 0

2018544793

BABU AJEET

 14697  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

142 SURAJ SINGH

D4582  0.0

 0.0 .0

 0.0  19929.0

 1800

 0

 150  0 0

 1950
 17979

 19929

 19929.0  0 0.0  0

 19929.0  0

S/G

 31.0  15000.0  19929.0

 0.00

 31.0

 0 0.00

 0

6930795639

SHODAN SINGH

 14977  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

143 SURENDRA KUMAR

D4420  0.0

 0.0 .0

 0.0  19929.0

 1800

 0

 150  0 0

 1950
 17979

 19929

 19929.0  0 0.0  0

 19929.0  0

S/G

 31.0  15000.0  19929.0

 0.00

 31.0

 0 0.00

 0

2014906447

NARESH PANDIT

 14653  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

144 SURESH RAM

D4395  0.0

 0.0 .0

 0.0  19929.0

 1800

 0

 150  0 0

 1950
 17979

 19929

 19929.0  0 0.0  0

 19929.0  0

S/G

 31.0  15000.0  19929.0

 0.00

 31.0

 0 0.00

 0

2016179966

MOTI RAM

 14629  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

145 SURESH YADAV

D4467  0.0

 0.0 .0

 0.0  19929.0

 1800

 0

 150  0 0

 1950
 17979

 19929

 19929.0  0 0.0  0

 19929.0  0

S/G

 31.0  15000.0  19929.0

 0.00

 31.0

 0 0.00

 0

2017477649

SOHARAI YADAV

 14757  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

146 TARANAND

D4391  0.0

 0.0 .0

 0.0  19929.0

 1800

 0

 150  0 0

 1950
 17979

 19929

 19929.0  0 0.0  0

 19929.0  0

S/G

 31.0  15000.0  19929.0

 0.00

 31.0

 0 0.00

 0

1415289391

YUGESHWAR KUNVAR

 14625  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

147 UMESH SINGH

D4471  0.0

 0.0 .0

 0.0  19929.0

 1800

 0

 150  0 0

 1950
 17979

 19929

 19929.0  0 0.0  0

 19929.0  0

S/G

 31.0  15000.0  19929.0

 0.00

 31.0

 0 0.00

 0

2015048891

LALMANI SINGH

 14698  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

148 VIJAY RAI

D4417  0.0

 0.0 .0

 0.0  19929.0

 1800

 0

 150  0 0

 1950
 17979

 19929

 19929.0  0 0.0  0

 19929.0  0

S/G

 31.0  15000.0  19929.0

 0.00

 31.0

 0 0.00

 0

2017065766

KAMESHWAR RAI

 14650  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

149 VIJYA SHANKAR

D4479  0.0

 0.0 .0

 0.0  19929.0

 1800

 0

 150  0 0

 1950
 17979

 19929

 19929.0  0 0.0  0

 19929.0  0

S/G

 31.0  15000.0  19929.0

 0.00

 31.0

 0 0.00

 0

2018016819

RAM NIHAL MISHRA

 14758  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

150 VIKASH GUPTA

D4522  0.0

 0.0 .0

 0.0  19929.0

 1800

 0

 150  0 0

 1950
 17979

 19929

 19929.0  0 0.0  0

 19929.0  0

S/G

 31.0  15000.0  19929.0

 0.00

 31.0

 0 0.00

 0

2017927969

VINOD GUPTA

 14746  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

151 VIMAL MISHRA

D4451  0.0

 0.0 .0

 0.0  19929.0

 1800

 0

 150  0 0

 1950
 17979

 19929

 19929.0  0 0.0  0

 19929.0  0

S/G

 31.0  15000.0  19929.0

 0.00

 31.0

 0 0.00

 0

2015723343

CHANDRA PRAKASH MISHRA

 14681  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

152 VINOD KUMAR THAKUR

D4434  0.0

 0.0 .0

 0.0  19929.0

 1800

 0

 150  0 0

 1950
 17979

 19929

 19929.0  0 0.0  0

 19929.0  0

S/G

 31.0  15000.0  19929.0

 0.00

 31.0

 0 0.00

 0

2013760570

SHIV KUMAR THAKUR

 14667  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

153 YOGESH KUMAR DUBEY

D4423  0.0

 0.0 .0

 0.0  19929.0

 1800

 0

 150  0 0

 1950
 17979

 19929

 19929.0  0 0.0  0

 19929.0  0

S/G

 31.0  15000.0  19929.0

 0.00

 31.0

 0 0.00

 0

1013808633

CHANDER PRAKASH DUBEY

 14656  0

 0.00

 0.00 0

 4306.0  2798408.0  0.0

 0.0

 0.0

 0 0.0

 2083548.0

 2798408.0  0

 250026  18557

 0

 0  0

 268583
 2529825

 2465411.0  0 4,306.00

 0.00  0.0  0
 Total

 0.00

 0

 0

 0.00

 0.00 0


